FILED FOR RECORDING
AT THE REQUEST OF

A.P.N.:

004-141-42

File No:

152-2096310 (MJ)

When Recorded, Mail Tax Statements To: Travis Haworth P. O. Box 426 Alamo, NV. 89001

R.P.T.T.: \$Exempt 375.090.5

First American Tith

2003 SET 8 PM 4 12

FEE 15 DEPTY LESSEE BOUCHER

## **QUITCLAIM DEED**

FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,

Travis Haworth, a married man

do(es) hereby RELEASE AND FOREVER QUITCLAIM to

Travis Haworth and Brooke Haworth, husband and wife as joint tenants with right of survivorship

all the right, title, and interest of the undersigned in and to the real property situate in the County of Lincoln, State of Nevada, described as follows:

That portion of the South Half (51/2) of the Southwest Quarter (SW1/4) of the Southwest Quarter (SW1/4) of the Northwest Quarter (NW1/4) of Section 5, Township 7 South, Range 61 East, M.D.B. and M., Lincoln County, Nevada described as follows:

Parcel 5-1, Lot 4 as shown upon map thereof, for Mary S. and Gerald H. Wilson recorded September 21, 1988 in the Recorder's Office in Plat Book "A", page 292 as file 89878, Lincoln County, Nevada.

Travis Haworth

<u>/ご/</u>3/03 Date

turoth

A.P.N.:		Quitclaim Deed - continued
STATE OF	NEVADA	) :ss.
COUNTY OF	WHITE PINE	)
October 3 Travis Haworth	Notary Public on expires: 1-22-2	<u> </u>
( ) commission	The contract of the contract o	89
	DAHN S. PUCKETT NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE of NEVADI White Pine County - Nevada CERTIFICATE # 99-50846-1 APPT. EXP. JAN. 22, 200	

Page 2

File No: 152-2096310 (MJ)

## STATE OF NEVADA **DECLARATION OF VALUE**

1.	Assessor Parcel Number(s)					
a)_	004-141-42					
b)_						
c)_				\ \		
_d) <sup>_</sup>	T			\ \		
2.	Type of Property					
a)	Vacant Land b) x Single Fam. Res	FOR	RECORDERS	OPTIONAL USE		
c)	Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex	Documen	Vinstrument#_	121040		
e)	Apt. Bidg. f) Comm'l/ind'i	Book	178_	age: 535 506		
g)	Agricultural h) Mobile Home	Date of R	ecording: Oc	F8 3003		
i)	Other	Notes:		<del></del>		
ĺ		Ĺ <u>-</u>				
3.	Total Value/Sales Price of Property:	\$n/a				
	Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of property)	(_\$		}		
	Transfer Tax Value:	\$n/a	$\rightarrow$			
	Real Property Transfer Tax Due	<u>_s</u>	$\longrightarrow$			
4.	If Exemption Claimed:	***	)			
		5				
	b. Explain reason for exemption: Interspousal		///			
			<u>/_ /</u>			
5.	Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	%				
The	e undersigned declares and acknowledges, under penalty of p	erjury, pursuant to	NRS 375.060 and	NRS 375.110, that the		
info	ermation provided is correct to the best of their information and	bellef, and can be	supported by docu	mentation if called upon		
det	substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermone emination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10°	% of the tax due p	lus interest at 1%	per month. Pursuant to		
NR	S 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally lie	able for any addition	nal amount owed.			
Q) <sub>e</sub>	mature: Janis Ham To	Capacity:		>		
Old		/ /-				
Sig	gnature: V Brooks Howorth	Capacity: _		<del>.</del>		
	SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	BUYER	(GRANTEE)	NFORMATION		
-	(REQUIRED)	1 1	(REQUIRE	ED)		
Pri	nt Name: Travis Haworth	Print Name:	Travis Haworth	and Brooke Haworth		
Ad	dress: P. O. Box 426	Address:	P. O. Box 426	·····		
Cit	y: Alamo	City:	Alamo			
Sta	ate: NV Zip: 89001	State:	NV	Zip: 89001		
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (required if not seller or buyer)						
Dri	nt Name: First American Title Company of Nevada	File Number:	159_90063404	A UNA I		
	dress 768 Autman Street, Ely, NV 89301, P.O. Box	_ ine Rumper.	152-2096310 I	AIOTIAIO		
	y: Ely	- State: <u>NV</u>	71	p: <u>8</u> 9315		
	(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MA					